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BEV Kreis 602 Ratishona
Kreismeisterschaft Zielwettbewerb Herren

04. Mai 2013 in der Stockhalle Undorf

Allmeier Reinhold
Goldhacker Ernst
Nurtsch Otto
Ldsch Norbert
Fischer Richard
Zaspel Michael
Greller Georg
Lingauer Rudolf
Reschnar Helmut
Herrmann Willi

. Deinhart Johann

. Tengler Hubert

. Réder Hermann

. Kawalek Stefan

. Schuster Andreas

. Schweiger Robert
. Steger Hans

. Eichenseher Ludwig
. Kostner Rudi

. Metz Michael

. Mozl Reinhard

. Wegscheid Karl Heinz
. Neumeyer Willi

. Beck Reinhold

. Schwaiger Norbert
. Fischer Reinhold

. Rainer Alois

. Eglmeier Ludwig

. Kaiser Hubert

. Obermeier Klaus

. Wiedemann Klaus

. Roisch Richard

. Schitzenmeier Emil
. Kandlbinder Rudolf
. Krieger Ludwig

. Pleyer Rudi

. Hartl Wolfgang

. Kramer Bert

. Hackl Heribert

. Maurer Manfred

Veranstalter : BEV Kreis 602
Durchfuhrer ;: ASV Undorf

Ergebnisliste - Herren

TSV Deuerling

FSV Steinsberg

SSV Schénhofen

TSV Adlersberg

DJK SV Keilberg

SV Diesenbach

SV Diesenbach

EV Regensburg

TSV Aufhausen

SpVgg Willenhofen / Herrnried
FC Rosenhof / Wolfskofen
SC Schonach

ASV Undorf

SV Sinching

EC Regendorf

DJK Altenthann

SV Fortuna Regensburg
ASV Undorf

MSC Pfatter

SSV Schénhofen

FC Tegernheim

DJK SV Keilberg

FSV Steinsberg

Freier TuS Regensburg
ASV Undorf

TSV Grol3berg

MSC Pfatter

TSV Kareth Lappersdorf
SV Wiesent

TSV Eitlbrunn

SV Wiesent

TSV Aufhausen

TSV Bernhardswald

TSV Pettenreuth / Hauzendorf
SV Hagelstadt

SpVgg Wolfsegg

SpVgg Hofdorf / Kiefenholz
ESV Lappersdorf

TSV Eitlbrunn

ESV 1927 Regensburg

146
143
142
133
129
127
127
125
125
125
122
119
119
114
114
112
111
110
109
109
108
106
105
105
103
102
100
99
99
98
98
96
96
95
95
93
92
92
91
90

26-60-50-10
34-55-44-10
50-42-24-26
36-37-44-16
42-37-40-10
26-45-26-30
20-55-44- 8
20-55-32-18
34-45-28-18
24-45-42-14
44-42-30- 6
42-35-30-12
38-45-30- 6
26-50-32- 6
28-60-22- 4
28-60-24- 0
30-45-26-10
34-52-18- 6
30-47-18-14
28-45-28- 8
22-50-26-10
36-40-30- O
22-45-26-12
34-45-26- 0
36-17-34-16
28-42-18-14
30-50-20- O
28-45- 6-20
40-25-32- 2
28-40-14-16
24-50-12-12
26-42-20- 8
8-50-32- 6
24-37-16-18
22-45-28- 0
30-37-22- 4
24-40-16-12
24-40-26- 2
14-37-32- 8
20-50- 4-16



41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Kwerka Georg
Hoch Glnther
Pflamminger Karl
Bink Josef

Meier Bernhard
Ernst Walter

Melzl Karl
Buchmeier Peter
Schiller Siegmund
Lochner Johann
Mandl Erwin
Allkofer Anton
Schief3l Karl Heinz
Schweiger Karl
Langenmantel Heinz
Holzknecht Richard
Zimmermann Johann
Kerscher Alois
Kinskofer Horst
Brunner Ludwig
Ehrl Helmut
HendIimeier Franz
Wolf Thomas
Spreitzer Rudolf
Duschl Manfred
Schramm Helmut
Kaufmann Markus
Wittmann Martin
Koller Peter

Beck Reinhold
KreiszielschieBwart
[Wettbewerbsleiter]

TSV Wacker Neutraubling
SpVgg Hainsacker

SV Riekofen

DJK Duggendorf

SC Inkofen

TV Etterzhausen

FC Thalmassing

EC Regendorf

SSC Traidendorf

TSV Deuerling

EC Beratzhausen

TSV Alteglofsheim

TSV Alteglofsheim

TSV Bernhardswald

TV Schierling

SV Zeitlarn

FC Viehhausen

EC Schénberg Wenzenbach
SV Schwabelweis

VB Regensburg

SC Sinzing

SpVgg Hainsacker

TSV Eitlbrunn

SG Walhalla

FC Thalmassing

SV Wiesent

TSV Pettenreuth / Hauzendorf
SV Zeitlarn

SSC Traidendorf

Lenk Josef
Kreisschatzmeister
[Schiedsrichter]

90 16-50-24- 0
88 12-40-20-16
87 38-25- 8-16
87 24-35-16-12
85 18-47- 6-14
85 22-45-16- 2
84 22-40-22- 0
84 36-32-16- 0
83 24-25-20-14
81 18-27-24-12
80 30-24-12-14
80 6-40-28- 6
79 18-29-14-18
77 18-29-22- 8
75 4-45-14-12

74 30-26-18- 0
74 34-40- 0- O
69 16-25-24- 4
69 26-35- 8- 0
67 26-31-10- O
65 30- 5-24- 6
62 4-40-12- 6
60 14-20-26- 0
59 16-31-10- 2

54 6-30- 8-10
54 14-22-18- 0

0 0-0-0-0
0 0-0-0-0
0 0-0-0-0
Beck Michael

Freier TuS Regensburg
[Schriftfuhrer]



